1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� A4093_ALA8A • 3/25/2024
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Designed for automotive usage
•	 Vibration proof 10 g
•	 AEC–Q200
•	 Operational lifetime of 5,000 hours at +105°C

Impedance
(Maximum) Part Number
SPQ
(VDC) 100 Hz
20°C (µF) D x L (mm) 100 Hz
105°C (A)
10 kHz
105°C (A)
100 Hz
20°C (mΩ)
10 kHz
20°C (mΩ)
() Represents
Part Number Options
400 180 BC 25 x 35 1.2 3.1 846 500 ALA8A(1)181BC400 180
400 220 BD 25 x 40 1.2 3.3 694 410 ALA8A(1)221BD400 180
400 270 BE 25 x 45 1.6 4 568 336 ALA8A(1)271BE400 180
400 270 CC 30 x 35 1.7 4.7 558 326 ALA8A(1)271CC400 160
400 330 BF 25 x 50 1.8 4.3 466 278 ALA8A(1)331BF400 180
400 330 CD 30 x 40 1.9 5.3 456 268 ALA8A(1)331CD400 160
400 390 CE 30 x 45 2.2 5.9 386 228 ALA8A(1)391CE400 160
400 390 DC 35 x 35 2.2 5.4 394 234 ALA8A(1)391DC400 100
400 470 CF 30 x 50 2.4 6.5 322 190 ALA8A(1)471CF400 160
400 470 DD 35 x 40 2.5 6.2 326 194 ALA8A(1)471DD400 100
400 560 DE 35 x 45 2.8 6.8 274 162 ALA8A(1)561DE400 100
400 680 DF 35 x 50 3.2 7.5 228 136 ALA8A(1)681DF400 100
450 180 BC 25 x 35 1.2 3.3 778 454 ALA8A(1)181BC450 180
450 220 BD 25 x 40 1.4 3.5 638 372 ALA8A(1)221BD450 180
450 270 BE 25 x 45 1.6 4 522 306 ALA8A(1)271BE450 180
450 270 CC 30 x 35 1.7 4.8 510 296 ALA8A(1)271CC450 160
450 330 CD 30 x 40 2 5.4 418 242 ALA8A(1)331CD450 160
450 330 DC 35 x 35 2.1 5.4 424 246 ALA8A(1)331DC450 100
450 390 CE 30 x 45 2.2 6.1 354 206 ALA8A(1)391CE450 160
450 390 DD 35 x 40 2.3 6.1 358 208 ALA8A(1)391DD450 100
450 470 DE 35 x 45 2.7 6.8 298 174 ALA8A(1)471DE450 100
450 560 DF 35 x 50 3 7.5 250 146 ALA8A(1)561DF450 100
500 120 BC 25 x 35 1.1 2.5 1730 1272 ALA8A(1)121BC500 180
500 150 BD 25 x 40 1.2 2.8 1386 1020 ALA8A(1)151BD500 180
500 180 BE 25 x 45 1.4 3.2 1158 852 ALA8A(1)181BE500 180
500 180 CC 30 x 35 1.5 3.6 1148 842 ALA8A(1)181CC500 160
500 220 BF 25 x 50 1.6 3.6 950 700 ALA8A(1)221BF500 180
500 220 CD 30 x 40 1.7 4.1 940 690 ALA8A(1)221CD500 160
500 270 CE 30 x 45 1.9 4.6 766 562 ALA8A(1)271CE500 160
500 270 DC 35 x 35 1.9 4.4 774 578 ALA8A(1)271DC500 100
500 330 CF 30 x 50 2.2 5.1 628 462 ALA8A(1)331CF500 160
500 330 DD 35 x 40 2.2 5 634 456 ALA8A(1)331DD500 100
500 390 DE 35 x 45 2.5 5.6 536 386 ALA8A(1)391DE500 100
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance